
Autumn Term Dates for Parents – 2021 

Compassion                                                               Trust                                                     Perseverance 

Mon 6th Sept Training Day 
Tues 7th Sept Training Day 

Wed 8th Sept All children have PE every Tuesday and Friday all year 
Thurs 9th Sept  

Fri 10th Sept  

 
Mon 13th  Sept Clubs start – see list below 

Tues 14th Sept Keyboard Lessons start – Jane Wragg 
Wed 15th  Sept  

Thurs 16th   Sept  Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall 
Fri 17th  Sept  

 

Mon 20th Sept Sycamore Class to Food Festival (Parent supervision required) 

Tues 21st Sept  
Wed 22nd  Sept OTB – 2.30pm – Village Hall 

Thurs 23rd Sept Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall 
Fri 24th  Sept  

 

Mon 27th Sept HT/Parent Drop In – 4.30pm to 6pm 
Tues 28th Sept  

Wed 29th Sept KS2 Visit to Eden Camp (Parent supervision required) 
Thurs 30th Sept Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall 

Fri 1st  Oct  

 

Mon 4th  Oct Governing Body Meeting – 6pm 

John Knowles Trust Meeting – 7.30pm 

Tues 5th Oct  

Wed 6th  Oct OTB – 2.30pm 

Thurs 7th Oct Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall 

Fri 8th Oct  
 

Mon 11th  Oct Walk to School Week. School Council to organise 
HT/Parent Drop In – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Tues 12th Oct  

Wed 13th  Oct  

Thurs 14th Oct Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall 

Fri 15th  Oct  
 

Mon 18th Oct Ethos and Vision Theme Week  
Parents Evening – 3.30pm to 5pm 

Tues 19th  Oct  
Wed 20th Oct OTB – 2.30pm 

Children bringing Harvest Gifts 

Thurs 21st Oct Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall 
Harvest Festival in Church – 10.30am (Parents invited) 
Parents Evening – 5 to 7pm 
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Fri 22nd Oct Break up 

Half term 

Mon 1st Nov  Governing Body Meeting – 6pm 

Tues 2nd Nov  
Wed 3rd Nov  

Thurs 4th Nov Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall 
Open Day for 2022/23 

Fri 5th Nov  
 

Mon 8th Nov  HT/Parent Drop In – 4.30pm to 6pm 
Tues 9th Nov Tempest Individual photos 

Wed 10th Nov OTB – 2.30pm 

Thurs 11th Nov Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall 
Fri 12th Nov Children in Need Day – Talent Show 

Sun 14th Nov Dance Festival 
 

Mon 15th Nov  Anti-Bullying Week – ‘One Kind Word’ – Odd socks Day 
Tues 16th Nov Flu immunisation – whole school – 1pm 

Wed 17th Nov  

Thurs 18th Nov Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall 

Fri 19th Nov  
 

Mon 22nd Nov  HT/Parent Drop In – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Tues 23rd Nov  

Wed 24th Nov  

Thurs 25th Nov Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall 

Fri 26th Nov  

 

Mon 29th Nov   

Tues 30th Nov  

Wed 1st Dec  
Thurs 2nd Dec Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall 

Fri 3rd Dec  

 

Mon 6th Dec HT/Parent Drop In – 4.30pm to 6pm 
Tues 7th Dec  Dress Rehearsal for KS1 Nativity am 

Nativity in Village Hall 2pm 
Wed 8th Dec Nativity in Village Hall – evening 

Thurs 9th Dec Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall 
Fri 10th Dec  

 

Mon 13th Dec All children to bring in an orange for Christingle 
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Clubs in Autumn Term 1, running from w/b 13th Sept: 

 Monday: KS2 Rugby after school 

 Tuesday: Keyboard 

 Wednesday: Multi Sports Club (KS1 and KS2) after school 

 Thursday : Y6 Maths Club (8am) 

Other dates for your diaries:  

Class Assemblies at 2.30pm in Village Hall: TBD 

Sports Day on Mon 27th June, with reserve day on 30th June 

Parents’ Evenings in Spring – Monday 28th March and Thurs 31st March 

SATS Parents’ Evening on Monday 10th January at 3.20pm 

 

 

Tues 14th Dec   

Wed 15th Dec  

Thurs 16th Dec  

Fri 17th Dec Christingle 2pm in church (Parents invited) 
Break up 


